2023 PRE-NAPRAPATHY (Pre-DN) PROGRAM ACADEMIC CALENDER

Quarter 1 (January 9 - March 31, 2023)

2023 QTR 1
Monday January 9
Monday January 16 (no classes)
March 27 -31

Quarter 2 (April 3 - June 23, 2023)

2023 QTR 2
Monday April 3
Monday April 10 (no classes)
Monday May 29 (no classes)
Monday June 19 (no classes)
June 20 - 23
June 26 - 30

Quarter 3 (July 3 - September 22, 2023)

2023 QTR 3
Monday July 3
Tuesday July 4 (no classes)
Monday September 4 (no classes)

September 18 - 22

Instruction Begins
MLK Day
Final Examinations Week

Instruction Begins
Easter Holiday

Memorial Day Holiday
Juneteenth Holiday Final
Examinations Week
Commencement Week

Instruction Begins
Independence Day

Labor Day Holiday

Final Examinations Week

Quarter 4 (September 25 - December 15, 2023)

2023 QTR 4
Monday September 25
Monday October 9 (no class)
Friday November 10 (no class)

November 23 - 24 (no class)

December 11 - 15
December 18 - 22

Instruction Begins
Indigenous People's Holiday
Veteran's Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday Final
Examinations Week
Commencement Week
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https://www.senate.illinois.edu/ep/Props/1617/Final/ep1790.final.pdf
https://senate.illinois.edu/ep/Props/1415/FINAL/EP15.11final.pdf



